
From: PID Reports PID@health.gov.au
Subject: RE: PID disclosure [SEC=OFFICIAL]

Date: 19 December 2024 at 15:55
To: barrandodger@gmail.com, baz dodgers brdnineteen73@gmail.com, jakenelsonted@gmail.com

Hello,
 
 
This email address is used to report Public Interest Disclosures about the Department
of Health and Aged Care (the Department) employees and contractors.
The Public Interest Disclosure Act 2013 (the Act) is a legislative scheme for the
reporting and investigation of allegations of serious wrongdoing in the Commonwealth
public sector.
The objectives of the Act are to:

promote the integrity and accountability of the Commonwealth public sector
encourage and facilitate the making of public interest disclosures by public
officials
ensure that public officials who make public interest disclosures are supported
and protected from adverse consequences relating to the disclosures
ensure that disclosures by public officials are properly investigated and dealt
with
ensure that PID officers refer serious or systemic corruption issues to the
National Anti-Corruption Commission.

 
For further information relating to Public Interest Disclosures please see- Public
Interest Disclosures | Australian Government Department of Health and Aged Care or
Public interest disclosure (whistleblowing) | Commonwealth Ombudsman
 
As your report below does not relate to the Department of Health and Aged Care no
action has been taken by the Department.
 
Thank you
 
 
K.M Garside | Authorised Officer

Australian Government Department of Health and Aged Care

GPO Box 9848, Canberra ACT 2601
 
 
Important: This transmission is intended only for the use of the addressee and may contain
confidential or legally privileged information. If you are not the intended recipient, you are
notified that any use or dissemination of this communication is strictly prohibited. If you receive
this transmission in error please notify the author immediately and delete all copies of this
transmission
 
The Department of Health and Aged Care acknowledges the traditional owners of country throughout
Australia, and their continuing connection to land, sea and community. We pay our respects to them and
their cultures, and to elders both past and present
 
From: barrandodger@gmail.com <barrandodger@gmail.com>
Sent: Tuesday, 17 December 2024 11:32 AM
To: Public Interest Disclosures <publicinterestdisclosures@dss.gov.au>; Public
Interest Disclosure <PublicInterestDisclosure@pmc.gov.au>; PID
<PID@ombudsman.gov.au>; PID@apra.gov.au; PID <PID@fedcourt.gov.au>; PID3
<PID3@ombudsman.gov.au>; PID@igis.gov.au; AIHW PID <PID@aihw.gov.au>; PID
<pid@afsa.gov.au>; PID Reports <PID@health.gov.au>; NCATGuardianship
<gd@ncat.nsw.gov.au>; Customer Foundation <1300507811@tag.nsw.gov.au>;
NCATCCDLiverpool <ccdliverpool@ncat.nsw.gov.au>; Sukhi Tear
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NCATCCDLiverpool <ccdliverpool@ncat.nsw.gov.au>; Sukhi Tear
<sukhi@diversitaswa.org.au>; Thrive Disability <thrivedisability.tdss@gmail.com>; VS
<vs@dcj.nsw.gov.au>; Info Service <InfoService@humanrights.gov.au>;
NCATEnquiries <NCATEnquiries@ncat.nsw.gov.au>; Ombudsman
<Ombudsman@ombudsman.gov.au>; Contact Centre
<ContactCentre@ndiscommission.gov.au>; Doug <dandamclean@bigpond.com>;
Enquiries NDIS <enquiries@ndis.gov.au>; Sasha Currie
<Sasha.Currie@health.nsw.gov.au>; Review NDIS <contactus@ndisreview.gov.au>;
NDIS. REASSESSMENT <NDIS.REASSESSMENT@ndis.gov.au>; Communications
<Communications@liverpool.nsw.gov.au>; Specialist Support Coordination
<ssc@upscalecare.com.au>; Christina Ma <christina@libertybehavioural.com>; ICAC
<icac@icac.nsw.gov.au>; CSV-MCV-VOCAT HELP <help@vocat.vic.gov.au>;
Lodgements AAT <generalreviews@aat.gov.au>; Mitchell Maxwell
<mitchmaxwell86@gmail.com>; Hobart Registry <hobart.registry@art.gov.au>;
Support NDIS <provider.support@ndis.gov.au>; TheAge Opinion Mailbox
<opinion@theage.com.au>; Bankstown Office
<BankstownOffice@legalaid.nsw.gov.au>; Admin
<Admin@alignedcommunitycare.com.au>; Syed Salman Kazmi
<Salman.kazmi@hotmail.com>; Contact Centre
<contactcentre@ndiscommission.gov.au>; Psychiatric Opinion Second
<SecondPsychiatricOpinion@mh.org.au>; Support Apple
<bookspartner@apple.com>; Sydney Registry <sydney.registry@aat.gov.au>;
Belinda Kochanowska <belinda@intrepiduslaw.com.au>; Victoria Business
<news@business.vic.gov.au>; Andrew Price <aprice@millsoakley.com.au>;
ART.CORRESPONDENCE@ndis.gov.au; NCATCCDLiverpool
<CCDliverpool@ncat.nsw.gov.au>; Generalreviews <Generalreviews@aat.gov.au>;
Adam Bandt <Adam.Bandt.MP@aph.gov.au>; Rasheed Baber
<baber.rasheed@alignedcommunitycare.com.au>; Sadat bin Khosru
<sadat.bk@disacaresolution.com.au>; Hero Support Plan
<support@planhero.com.au>
Subject: PID disclosure
 
REMINDER: Think before you click! This email originated from outside our organisation. Only
click links or open attachments if you recognise the sender and know the content is safe.
 
 
 
Dear authorised PID officers and others 
 
Please find my PID attached of todays date
 
14 days to legally acknowledge and respond to me and my advocate Jake
Tedesco 
 
Request public guardian deposit $1000 immediately to my account and
appoint legal help and not obstruct my pathway to justice 
 
Damn fools 
 
Sincerely 
 
Barran Dodger
 
610433514524
 
Www.barrandodger.com.au

http://www.barrandodger.com.au/


Www.barrandodger.com.au
 
 
PID: my dog is hungry, and God is on my side by Dodger Barran

Download Medium on the App Store or Play Store

http://www.barrandodger.com.au/
https://medium.com/barrandodger/pid-my-dog-is-hungry-and-god-is-on-my-side-30c8f503b2d5
https://apps.apple.com/us/app/medium-read-write-stories/id828256236?ct=app_email_share
https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=com.medium.reader&referrer=utm_source%3Dios_app%26utm_medium%3Demail%26utm_campaign%3Dios_app_email_share




 
Sent from my iPhone
"Important: This transmission is intended only for the use of the addressee and may contain confidential
or legally privileged information.  If you are not the intended recipient, you are notified that any use or
dissemination of this communication is strictly prohibited.  If you receive this transmission in error please
notify the author immediately and delete all copies of this transmission."


